IAC Agency Listing
441
441
441
441
441
441
441
441
441
441
441
441
441
441
441
441
441
441
441
441
441
441
441
441
441
441
441
441
441
441
441
441
441

Chapter Chapter Title

40
41
43
45
46
47
50
51
52
54
57
58
60
61
62
65
66
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
93
95
96
97
98

Application for Aid

Granting Assistance

Alternative Payees

Payment

Overpayment Recovery

Diversion Initiatives

Application for Assistance

Eligibility

Payment

Facility Participation

Interim Assistance Reimbursement

Emergency Assistance

Refugee Cash Assistance

Refugee Services Program

Rent Reimbursement

Supplemental Nutrition Assistance Program Administration
Emergency Food Assistance Program

Nursing Facilities

Intermediate Care Facilities for Persons with an Intellectual Disability
Medicaid Waiver Services

Early and Periodic Screening, Diagnosis, and Treatment
Services in Psychiatric Institutions

Healthy and Well Kids in lowa (HAWKI) Program
Family Planning Program

Specialized Managed Care Programs

Debts Due from Transfers of Assets

Case Management Services

Medicare Drug Subsidy

Promise Jobs Program

Collections

Information and Records

Collection Services Center

Support Enforcement Services

Review Year

2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024



441
441
641
641
641
641
641
641
641
641
641
641
641
641
641
641
641
641
641
641
641
641
641
641
641
641
641
641
641
641
641
641
641
641

99
100

12
20
50
51
52
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
78
87
89
94
113
114
122
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

Support Establishment and Adjustment Services

Child Support Promoting Opportunities for Parents Program

Maternal Deaths

Approval of Confirmatory Laboratories for Private Sector Drug-Free Workplace Test
Community Water Fluoridation Grant Program

Oral Health

Dental Screening

Vision Screening

Blood Lead Testing

Control of Lead-Based Paint Hazards

Renovation, Remodeling, and Repainting - Lead Hazard Notification Process
Lead-Based Paint Activities

Emergency Information System on Pesticides for use by Health Care Providers Duril
Childhood Lead Poisoning Prevention Program

Special Supplemental Nutrition Program for Women, Infants, and Children (WIC)
Family Planning Services

Family Planning Services Funding Prioritization, Restrictions and Reporting
Maternal and Child Health Program

Personal Responsibility Education Program and Title V State Sexual Risk Avoidance
Healthy Families lowa (HFI)

Decision-Making Assistance Program and Parental Notification of Intent to Termina
Child Protection Center Grant Program

Public Health Response Teams

Preparedness Advisory Committee

Anatomical Gift Public Awareness and Transplantation

Emergency Medical Services Advisory Council

Emergency Medical Services-Providers-Initial Certification-Renewal and Reactivatio
Emergency Medical Services-Service Program Authorization

White Flashing Light Authorization

Trauma Care Facility Categorization and Verification

Trauma Triage and Transfer Protocols

Trauma Registry

Trauma Education and Training

Trauma System Advisory Council

2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024



641
641
641
641
641
641
641
641
641
641

139
140
142
143
144
146
150
155
157
158

Emergency Medical Services-Training Programs-Students-Complaints and Investigat
Emergency Medical Services System Development Grants Fund

Out-of-Hospital Do-not-Resuscitate Orders

Automated External Defibrillator Maintenance

Emergency Medical Services-Air Medical Service Program Authorization

Stroke Care Reporting

lowa Regionalized System of Perinatal Health Care

Licensure Standards for Substance Use Disorder and Problem Gambling Treatment
Standards for Substance Abuse Treatment and Assessment Programs and the Oper:
Regions for Substance Abuse Prevention and Treatment

2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024



