IAC Agency Listing	Chapter	Chapter Title	Review Year
441	40	Application for Aid	2024
441	41	Granting Assistance	2024
441	43	Alternative Payees	2024
441	45	Payment	2024
441	46	Overpayment Recovery	2024
441	47	Diversion Initiatives	2024
441	50	Application for Assistance	2024
441	51	Eligibility	2024
441	52	Payment	2024
441	54	Facility Participation	2024
441	57	Interim Assistance Reimbursement	2024
441	58	Emergency Assistance	2024
441	60	Refugee Cash Assistance	2024
441	61	Refugee Services Program	2024
441	62	Rent Reimbursement	2024
441	65	Supplemental Nutrition Assistance Program Administration	2024
441	66	Emergency Food Assistance Program	2024
441	81	Nursing Facilities	2024
441	82	Intermediate Care Facilities for Persons with an Intellectual Disability	2024
441	83	Medicaid Waiver Services	2024
441	84	Early and Periodic Screening, Diagnosis, and Treatment	2024
441	85	Services in Psychiatric Institutions	2024
441	86	Healthy and Well Kids in Iowa (HAWKI) Program	2024
441	87	Family Planning Program	2024
441	88	Specialized Managed Care Programs	2024
441	89	Debts Due from Transfers of Assets	2024
441	90	Case Management Services	2024
441	91	Medicare Drug Subsidy	2024
441	93	Promise Jobs Program	2024
441	95	Collections	2024
441	96	Information and Records	2024
441	97	Collection Services Center	2024
441	98	Support Enforcement Services	2024

441	99	Support Establishment and Adjustment Services	2024
441	100	Child Support Promoting Opportunities for Parents Program	2024
641	5	Maternal Deaths	2024
641	12	Approval of Confirmatory Laboratories for Private Sector Drug-Free Workplace Test	2024
641	20	Community Water Fluoridation Grant Program	2024
641	50	Oral Health	2024
641	51	Dental Screening	2024
641	52	Vision Screening	2024
641	67	Blood Lead Testing	2024
641	68	Control of Lead-Based Paint Hazards	2024
641	69	Renovation, Remodeling, and Repainting - Lead Hazard Notification Process	2024
641	70	Lead-Based Paint Activities	2024
641	71	Emergency Information System on Pesticides for use by Health Care Providers Durii	2024
641	72	Childhood Lead Poisoning Prevention Program	2024
641	73	Special Supplemental Nutrition Program for Women, Infants, and Children (WIC)	2024
641	74	Family Planning Services	2024
641	75	Family Planning Services Funding Prioritization, Restrictions and Reporting	2024
641	76	Maternal and Child Health Program	2024
641	78	Personal Responsibility Education Program and Title V State Sexual Risk Avoidance	2024
641	87	Healthy Families Iowa (HFI)	2024
641	89	Decision-Making Assistance Program and Parental Notification of Intent to Termina	2024
641	94	Child Protection Center Grant Program	2024
641	113	Public Health Response Teams	2024
641	114	Preparedness Advisory Committee	2024
641	122	Anatomical Gift Public Awareness and Transplantation	2024
641	130	Emergency Medical Services Advisory Council	2024
641	131	Emergency Medical Services-Providers-Initial Certification-Renewal and Reactivatio	2024
641	132	Emergency Medical Services-Service Program Authorization	2024
641	133	White Flashing Light Authorization	2024
641	134	Trauma Care Facility Categorization and Verification	2024
641	135	Trauma Triage and Transfer Protocols	2024
641	136	Trauma Registry	2024
641	137	Trauma Education and Training	2024
641	138	Trauma System Advisory Council	2024

641	139	Emergency Medical Services-Training Programs-Students-Complaints and Investigat	2024
641	140	Emergency Medical Services System Development Grants Fund	2024
641	142	Out-of-Hospital Do-not-Resuscitate Orders	2024
641	143	Automated External Defibrillator Maintenance	2024
641	144	Emergency Medical Services-Air Medical Service Program Authorization	2024
641	146	Stroke Care Reporting	2024
641	150	Iowa Regionalized System of Perinatal Health Care	2024
641	155	Licensure Standards for Substance Use Disorder and Problem Gambling Treatment	2024
641	157	Standards for Substance Abuse Treatment and Assessment Programs and the Opera	2024
641	158	Regions for Substance Abuse Prevention and Treatment	2024